EiKC: o1500T3/CL/120V

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
CT deg K
Rated Life
Burning Position

Type Use

Description 120V 1500W T-3 R7S Base Double Ended
Ordering Code 49570
UNSPSC Code 39101601

120

1500
Recessed Single Contact (R7s)
T-3

Ccc-8
10.06/255.6
0.40/10.0
33000

2900

2,000

HOR
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